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THE30TH ALL JAPAN SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS SNOWBOARD HALFPIPE
SAPPORO Bankei-17 Mar 2024
NC_men HalfPipe -Final Result-

Jury

Technical Data

TD

Head Judge
Chief of Competition

HIKIMA Akiyoshi

Officials

Halfpipe Builder
Judgel
Judge2
Judge3
Judge4
Judge5
Judge6

IMAI Yoshiyuki
OGATA Osamu

KONISHI Ryohei
ITO Toshiyuki

JIBU Tadashige
SANNOMIYA Hiromi
UEHARA Ken
OHKAWA Koshi
SATO Koichi

Corse Name
Corse Length
Corse Width
Corse Heigth
Corse Angle

Fore Runner

ban.K BIG PIPE
134m

23

m

6.0m

17

.0°

ARISADA Sora
TAKEDA Rua
A to

KIM Jun seo

RankBib

N
Name oc

Runi

Code J1 3121334 35 16

QUALIFEID TO FINAL

1
2
3

N

JPN
JPN
JPN

11 9300752 TOTSUKA Yuto

9 9301010 YAMADA Ryusei

7 9300976 SHIGENO Shuichiro

2 9300940 KIKUCHIHARA
Koyata

3 9301117 MURAKAMI Konosuke JPN

16 9300999 SHIMASAKI Kyu JPN

4 9301038 SONODA Keigo

5 9301066 AIKAWA Takaki

10 9301071 NISHIZUKA Zensei

24 9301017 KUDO Sora

6 9300901 NAKAGAWA Kaishu

12 9320241 KIM Geonhui

JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR

DQ,DS,DF

6873-SAPPORO Bankei-17 Mar 2024

918991908694
737774737674
191810151210

808180847982

383241353045

Score J1]2]3J4151J6

Run2

90.25181315 8 1217
74.25848686878588 8
13.75585552555563 5

80.75403937353630 3

36.50686567656770 6

767477767578*76.00353535322824 3

JPN/G706772706868 69.00323838373640 3

636465636565%64.25101112128 15 1

555757596055

57003 4 5 3 31

576060606262*60.50131013 9 1113 1

535354575858

212225251927 23.25606263545660*59.509 7 7 6 512

55.506 8 8 7 4 5

Score J1

14.2594

6.0092
5.7583

6.7582

6.7578
2.5045
7.2572
1.2511
3.2554
1.7520
6.5059

J2

96
92
84

83

80
34
69
10
59
16
58

0.00

Run3
BEST
J3 14 1516 Score

96959498 *95.2595.25
93938997 *92.5092.50
85888386 *84.5084.50

83868184*83.0083.00

79807875%*78.7578.75
50395352 46.5076.00
76647071%*70.5070.50
1110 9 16 10.5064.25
59756369 *62.5062.50
14111621 16.5060.50
56735766 *60.0060.00
7.2559.50

FIS

POINT

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Result by HOKKAIDO

b

Sum field

ST hT =i

R —HEERRSH

SALOMON

@ TLAROCK

D AIRWALK

SANMEI
SENSING



F// S

F£30E ZHEAFX—EFEXE
A/ ==k N—71"1 7R

5"
\ 2L

FIS - SA]

THE30TH ALL JAPAN SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS SNOWBOARD HALFPIPE
SAPPORO Bankei-17 Mar 2024
NC_men HalfPipe -Final Result-

Jury Technical Data
TD HIKIMA Akiyoshi Corse Name ban.K BIG PIPE
Head Judge IMAI Yoshiyuki Corse Length 134m
Chief of Competition OGATA Osamu Corse Width 23m
Corse Heigth 6.0m
Officials Corse Angle 17.0°
Halfpipe Builder KONISHI Ryohei
Judgel ITO Toshiyuki Fore Runner ARISADA Sora
Judge2 JIBU Tadashige TAKEDA Rua
Judge3 SANNOMIYA Hiromi Ato
Judge4 UEHARA Ken KIM Jun seo
Judge5 OHKAWA Koshi
Judge6 SATO Koichi
. NOC Runl Run2 FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name BEST
Code J1 ]2 133 14 15 36 Score J1 12 13 J4 15 J6 Score POINT
NOT QUALIFIED
13 1 9301059 KOSUGI Eidai JPN 50 51 52 52 50 52 51.2556 55 55 51 55 59 *55.25 55.25 0.00
14 29 9301159 MANDO Ryuma JPN 56 55 54 46 55 59 *55.0012 10 9 8 9 13 10.00 55.00 0.00
15 17 9301086 OTSUBO Shojiro JPN/G 63 59 59 48 48 47 *53.50 20 25 30 19 18 15 20.50 53.50 0.00
16 23 9300805 AOKI Hironori JPN 26 33 36 34 23 28 30.25 41 48 45 53 58 54 *50.00 50.00 0.00
17 27 9301155 TAKEUCHI Kaito JPN 53 54 48 45 45 50 *49.00 24 21 32 22 17 24  22.75 49.00 0.00
18 22 9301045 TSUCHIHARA Ryota JPN 16 26 22 20 20 14 19.50 54 52 49 45 43 40 *47.25 47.25 0.00
19 15 9301116 TAKEDA Riku JPN 14 11 13 10 10 10  11.00 45 45 43 42 45 47 *44.50 44.50 0.00
20 19 9300754 KUCHISUBO Raio JPN 394545374344 *42.7510 7 7 10 13 8 8.75 42.75 0.00
21 33 9301168 ISHIZAKI Masaki JPN 108 6 2 7 11 7.75 40 42 38 35 35 35 *37.00 37.00 0.00
22 28 9301084 SUENAMI Yuma JPN 36 30 30 24 31 32 *30.7515 13 28 14 12 28 17.50 30.75 0.00
23 13 9301001 SUGIZAKI Hiroto JPN 252229261725 *2450 7 6 10 8 3 2 6.00 24.50 0.00
24 26 9301130 FURUYAMA Taishi JPN/G 11 1011 8 7 15 10.0022 19 22 25 16 20 *20.75 20.75 0.00
25 8 9301121 SHIMASAKI Haku JPN/G 22192018 1923 *20006 5 8 7 8 10 7.25 20.00 0.00
26 14 9301034 KANEKO Keita JPN 6 8 9 6 8 5 7.00 14 23 27 21 7 19 *19.25 19.25 0.00
27 20 9301023 NAGAI Eito JPN/G 18 24 25 14 15 18 *18.7511 11 9 15 14 14  12.50 18.75 0.00
28 32 9301105 AOTA Hikaru JPN 6 52 9 4 4 4.7528 12 10 13 20 18 *15.75 15.75 0.00
29 18 9300898 MINAMINO Yo JPN/G 12 10 10 12 11 12 11.2512 14 13 11 10 12 *12.00 12.00 0.00
30 34 9301182 USUI Kazuma JPN/G 7 9 1 7 4 6 6.008 9 2 8 7 11 *8.00 8.00 0.00
31 31 9301147 KAMAKURA Sora JPN 8 7 8 7 6 9 *7507 6 6 6 7 5 6.25 7.50 0.00
32 25 9320270 PARK Mingeon KOR 9 8 3 56 8 *6.757 7 3 4 6 6 5.75 6.75 0.00
33 30 9301053 SAWADA Yo JPN 7 6 4 3 57 *5506 4 4 2 4 7 4.50 5.50 0.00
34 21 9301055 OHASHI Kosuke JPN/G 4 4 5 4 5 2 *4.25 DS DS DS DS DS DS 4.25 0.00
DQ,DS,DF
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